

Career & Educational Advisory Council

An Advisory Committee to the Workforce Development Board 222 S. Westnedge Ave, Kalamazoo MI 49007 TX: 269-349-1533 FAX: 269-349-5505 www.michiganworkssouthwest.org

Career & Educational Advisory Council (CEAC) 2021 Meeting Schedule

DAY	DATE	TIME	PLACE
Monday	March 22, 2021	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Virtual or In-Person TBD
Monday	May 17. 2021	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Virtual or In-Person TBD
Monday	September 20, 2021	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Virtual or In-Person TBD
Monday	December 6, 2021 (tentative – based on need to meet)	1:00-3:00 p.m.	Virtual or In-Person TBD

Additional meetings may need to be added if initiatives are presented that require the attention of the CEAC.

CEAC Agendas, Minutes and Schedules will be posted on the Michigan Works! Southwest website at: http://www.michiganworkssouthwest.org/about/board/

Approved by WDB 12-11-2020

